Kumanu (Nelmac) Nursery

Plant Variety
A

Agapanthus 'Peter Pan'
Ajuga 'Blueberry Muffin'
Alectryon excelsus
Aristotelia serrata
Asplenium bulbiferum
Astelia fragrans
Austrostipa stipoides

B

Beilshmiedia tawa
Blechnum novae-zealandiae
Blechnum procerum
Brachyglottis greyii

Buxus sempervirens

C

Camellia 'Anticipation’
Camellia 'E G Waterhouse'
Carex buchananii

Carex comans

Carex comans 'Red'

Carex dissita

Carex forsteri

Ceanothus 'Blue Sapphire'
Ceanothus 'Yankee Point'
Chionochloa conspicua

Chionochloa flavicans
Choisya ternata

Clianthus puniceus
Coleonema compactum
Convolvulus mauritanicus
Convolvulus "Two Moons'
Coprosma grandiflora
Coprosma macrocarpa
Coprosma 'prostrata’
Coprosma repens
Coprosma repens ‘prostrata’
Coprosma robusta
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Common Name

African Lily

Carpet Bugle

Titoki

wineberry, makomako
hen and chicken fern
bush lily

prickly spear-grass

tawa
kiokio
mountain kiokio

English box hedge

Buchanans Sedge
Sedge

purei
Carex
Californian Lilac

hunangamoho

dwarf toe toe
Mexican orange
kakabeak

coastal macrocarpa

mirror bush

karamu

Grade

1.5L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.5L
10CM
1.9L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
C28
1.9L
C40
1.9L
1.9L
C40
Cc28
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
Cc28
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L

Price

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$5.20
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$4.50
$9.50
$3.30
$9.50
$9.50
$3.30
$4.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$4.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

Monthly Price List

27-Nov-23

Kumanu (Nelmac) Nursery
125 Atawhai Drive

Nelson
7010

Ph: 03 546 8591
Email: nurseryteam@kumanuenviro.co.nz
Web: www.kumanuenviro.co.nz

Avail.

318
43
18
45

1
20
9

36
23

197
90

Order Comment

Prices are GST inclusive



Kumanu (Nelmac) Nursery
Ph: 03 546 8591

Plant Variety
C (continued)
Cordyline australis

Cordyline banksii

Corokia 'Frosted Chocolate'
Corokia Geenty's Ghost'
Corymbia ficifolia
Corynocarpus laevigatus
Cyperus ustulatus

D

Dianella caerulea 'Breeze'
Dodonea viscosa

E
Euphorbia 'Martinii

F

Fuscospora Solandri
'Cliffortoides'

G

Gaillardia 'Arizona Sun'
Gazania 'Krakatoa'
Gazania 'Velvet Belle'
Gazania 'Wellington Yellow'
Griselinia lucida

H

Heliohebe hulkeana
Hemerocallis 'Aztec Beauty'
Hemerocallis 'Grape Ripple’
Hoheria angustifolia

I
Iberis 'Snow Top'

L

Lavender Hidcote Blue
Leptinella dioica 'Platts Black'

Leptospermum Copper Sheen

Leucadendron 'Gold Strike'
Leucadendron Safari Sunset
Libertia grandiflora

Linum monogynum
Lophomyrtus obcordata
Loropetalum 'Burgundy'
Loropetalum 'Razzleberry'

Prices are GST inclusive

Common Name

cabbage tree

forest cabbage tree

karaka, NZ laurel
umbrella sedge

Akeake

Martin's Spurge

narrow-leaved lacebark

English Lavender
Australian manuka
leucodendron

NZ iris

Rauhuia

NZ myrtle

fringe flower

Grade

1.9L
4L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
C40

1.9L
C40
1.9L

1.9L

1.5L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
10CM
1.9L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L

1.9L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
C40
1.9L
1.9L

Price

$9.50

$15.00

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$3.30

$9.50
$3.30
$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$5.20
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$3.30
$9.50
$9.50

Monthly Price List

Avail. Order Comment

10
57
12

13
46

12
37
178

34
33

13

11
57
17

19
26
39
33
81

30

27-Nov-23
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Monthly Price List
27-Nov-23

Plant Variety

M

Magnolia Figo

Melicytus lanceolatus
Melicytus ramiflorus
Microlaena avenacea
Muehlenbeckia complexa

N
Nepta 'Six Hills Giant'

O

Olearia solandri
Ophiopogon 'Black Dragon'
Osteospermum 'Cobalt Ice’

Osteospermum ‘Magenta
Medley'

Osteospermum 'Margarita’'
Ozothamnus leptophyllus

P

Pachystegia rufa
Parahebe Baby Blue
Penstemon Electric Blue
Phlox 'Greencourt Violet'
Phormium Black Rage
Phormium cookianum
Phormium 'Emerald Gem'
Phormium Pink Panther
Phormium tenax
Phormium tenax Purpurea
Phormium 'Wild Wood'
Photinia 'Red Robin'
Pieris 'Temple Bells'
Pimelia prostrata

Piper (Macropiper) excelsum

Pittosporum eugenioides
Pittosporum tenuifolium
Plagianthus divaricatus

Plagianthus regius
Pseudopanax arboreus
Pseudopanax ferox
Pterophylla racemosa

R
Rhopalostylus sapida

Ripogonum scandens
Rosmarinus 'Tuscan Blue'
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Common Name

mahoe wao
mahoe

coastal tree daisy

tauhinu, silver cottonwood

Marlborough rock daisy

Flax
wharariki, mountain flax
Dwarf mountain flax

NZ Swamp Flax

NZ Daphne
kawakawa

tarata, lemonwood
kohuhu, black matipo
Coastal Ribbonwood

ribbonwood
five finger
horoeka, toothed lancewood

(old Weinmannia racemosa)

Nikau

Grade

1.9L

1.9L
Cc28
1.9L

1.9L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L

1.9L
C40

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
C28
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
Cc28
1.9L
C28
1.9L
Cc28
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L

1.9L
4L

1.9L
1.9L

Price

$9.50
$4.50
$9.50
$4.50
$9.50

$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50
$3.30

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$4.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$4.50
$9.50
$4.50
$9.50
$4.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$11.99
$25.00
$9.50
$9.50

Kumanu (Nelmac) Nursery
Ph: 03 546 8591

Avail. Order Comment

52
12
6
151
65

8

53
16
10

17
13

68

29
378

26
48
386
153
43
10
35
24
27
52
27
85
16
37
226
53

257
62

Prices are GST inclusive



Kumanu (Nelmac) Nursery
Ph: 03 546 8591

Plant Variety
S

Schefflera digitata

Sellieria radicans
Sophora microphylla

Sophora molloyii 'Dragons Gold'

T

Thuja 'Old Gold'
Thuja 'Pyramidalis’
Thuja Smaragd

Trachelospermum jasminoides

\%

Veronica (Hebe) Inspiration
Veronica albicans Red Edge
Veronica 'Blue Gem'
Veronica 'lcing Sugar'
Veronica 'Lavender Lace'
Veronica 'Odora’

Veronica 'Oratia Beauty'
Veronica salicifolia

Veronica speciosa 'Magenta'
Veronica stricta var atkinsonii
Veronica strictissima
Veronica sub-alpina
Veronica 'Sutherlandii’
Veronica traversii

Veronica Wiri Gem
Viburnum 'Eve Price'

Vitex lucens

W

Westringa fruticosa
Westringia 'Low Horizon'

Prices are GST inclusive

Common Name

Seven Finger

Remuremu
kowhai

Star Jasmine

Hebe 'Inspiration’
Hebe 'Blue Gem'
Hebe 'Lavender Lace'

Hebe 'Odora’
Hebe

Koromiko
Hebe

Hebe
Hebe

Maryflower
puriri

Grade

Cc28
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L

1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.5L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L
1.9L

1.9L
1.9L

Price

$4.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$9.50
$9.50

Avail.

16
5
19
204

31
27
71
63

39
10
23
27
29

30
27

13
21
18
27
15
18

59
185

Monthly Price List

Order Comment

27-Nov-23
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